NRC Series Circuit Breakers
N-20 www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada: (888) 317-IDEC
N
C
ir
c
u
it

NRC series part numbers are composed of 5 part number codes. When ordering an NRC series part, select one code from each category.
Example: NRC111L- 0.30A-AA
Part Number Codes: NRC Series
1. For NRC series accessories, see page N-22.
2. For NRC series time delay curves, see page N-23.
3. For NRC series dimensions, see page N-25.
Appearance Description  Part Number Code Remarks
➀  No. of Poles
1-pole 11
2-pole 21
➁  Auxiliary Contacts
No 0
Yes 1
➂  Actuator Type
Slide Leave blank
Slide actuator
available only for
1-pole models.
Lever L
➃ Rated Current 0.3A, 0.5A, 1A, 2A, 3A, 5A, 7A, 10A, 15A, 20A, 30A
⑤  Time Delay Curve AC curves: AA, EA; DC curves: AD, ED
Part Numbering Guide
  ➃  Rated Current
AANRC 0.30A
⑤  Time Delay Curve
11 1
➀  No. of Poles ➁  Auxiliary
L
Contacts
➂  Actuator
Type
NRC Series Circuit Breakers
N-22 www.idec.com      USA: (800) 262-IDEC or (408) 747-0550,   Canada: (888) 317-IDEC
N
C
ir
c
u
it
 B
re
a
k
e
rs
Part Numbers: DIN Rail and Mounting Clips
For dimensions of NRC series accessories, see page N-27.
Description Appearance Part No. Remarks
Aluminum DIN Rail (1 meter length) BNDN1000
For dimensional
drawing, see
page N-28.
DIN Rail End Clip
Metal end clip used to prevent side-to-side movement of circuit breakers when mounted on a
DIN rail. One clip required at each end.
BNL5
Panel Cut-Out Mounting Bracket